

BID TABULATION
IFB# 01038
SSI MARINA REHABILITATION 2017

					INTRON TECHNOLOGIES, INC.		E & D CONTRACTING SERVICES, INC.		CUSTOM DOCK MFG, INC.	
BASE BID:										
ITEM NO.	Description	Est Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	
1	Mobilization/Demobilization	Job	LS	15,739.00	15,739.00	14,933.00	14,933.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	
2	8' HDG Thru-Rods w/ Hdwr- Remove/Replace- *Matl Provided	120	EA	67.00	8,040.00	112.00	13,440.00	150.00	18,000.00	
3	Remove and/or Replace Angle Iron Brackets (dock-dock intersection, 4'x4', 4'x6')-*Matl	3	EA	891.00	2,673.00	1,500.00	4,500.00	500.00	1,500.00	
4	Remove and Replace-*Matl Provided	3	EA	891.00	2,673.00	1,226.00	3,678.00	500.00	1,500.00	
5	Install 3.5"x8" Angle Bracket- *Matl Provided	36	EA	149.00	5,364.00	121.00	4,356.00	200.00	7,200.00	
6	Waler (3"x10"x20') and Fascia Repair (2"x10"x20'), incld Split Rings, Required to Reconnect Floating Docks/Missing Sections, Incld Remove/Reset Dock Cleats	1	JOB	8,094.00	8,094.00	72,933.00	72,933.00	7,000.00	7,000.00	
7	Spall Repair of PSC Dock Deck Slabs and 14" PSC Pile	3	EA	477.00	1,431.00	580.00	1,740.00	500.00	1,500.00	
8	Timber Repair at Pile Pocket	3	EA	2,002.00	6,006.00	6,236.00	18,708.00	500.00	1,500.00	
9	Reconnect Water Supply lines & Electrical Service Lines	1	LS	5,384.00	5,384.00	6,266.00	6,266.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	
Total					\$ 55,404.00	Total	\$ 140,554.00	Total	\$ 48,200.00	

Alternate #1

10	14" Pile Roller Guide Sets- Remove and Replace with New	6	EA	1,388.00	8,328.00	1,916.00	11,496.00	1,500.00	9,000.00
11	Waler (3"x10") and Fascia Repair (2"x10"), incld Split Rings, Required to Correct Structural Connectivity/Rigidity along Docks, Incld Remove/Replace	300	LF	54.00	16,200.00	270.00	81,000.00	150.00	45,000.00
12	8' HDG Thru-Rods w/ Hdwr- Remove and/or Replace	320	EA	78.00	24,960.00	130.00	41,600.00	100.00	32,000.00
Total Alternate #1:					\$ 49,488.00	Total	\$ 134,096.00	Total	\$ 86,000.00
Total Alternate #1 + Base Bid					\$ 104,892.00	Total	\$ 274,650.00	Total	\$ 134,200.00

Alternate #2

13	5'x5'x1/4" Steel Base Plate and Transition Ramp	4 EA	1,733.00	6,932.00	903.00	3,612.00	2,712.00	10,848.00
14	Replace Ramp Handrails with ADA Compliant Rails	4 EA	3,418.00	13,672.00	3,160.00	12,640.00	2,580.00	10,320.00
Total Alternate #2:				\$ 20,604.00		\$ 16,252.00		\$ 21,168.00
Total Alternate #1 + Base Bid + Alternate #2:				\$ 125,496.00		\$ 290,902.00		\$ 155,368.00

Awarded To: Intron Technologies

Award Date - 7/20/17